Monitorler

24

24

24

23

21.

23.

21.

21.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin
5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI

VGA

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ

VGA HDMI

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

.8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

Marka

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Philips

Dell

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Philips

Dell

Dell

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

69,30

70,40

72,60

79,20

81,40

83,60

84,04

85,80

88,00

89,10

97,90

99,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



27

27

24.

27

23.

27

27

27

23.

23.

24

21

23

23

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Lenovo

Dell

Philips

Dell

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dell

Philips

Philips

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

104,50
usb

108,90
usb

108,90
usb

116,60
usb

117,70
usb

118,80
usb

123,20
usb

125,40
usb

132,00
usb

137,50
usb

140,80
usb

148,50
usb

150,70
usb

152,90
usb



27

23.

23.

23.

27

27

27

31.

24

21.

31.

27

27

23

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

PHILIPS 27251M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIVOT

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 27559JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

Philips

Lenovo

Dell

Lenovo

Philips

Philips

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dell

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

152,90
usb

152,90
usb

158,40
usb

159,50
usb

165,00
usb

174,90
usb

181,50
usb

183,70
usb

191,40
usb

192,50
usb

198,00
usb

198,00
usb

199,10
usb

220,00
usb



23

[fe;

.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP Dell

10+ 224,40
usD
24 LENOVO T24m-29 63ASGAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ Lenovo 10+ 236,50
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1 UsD
31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP Philips 5+ 240,90
HDMI UsD
24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI Dell 5+ 247,50
UsD
43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 5+ 253,00
CCTV MONITOR usD
DRSS 24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB  Dell 4 262,90
\ﬂ\‘\mh‘:\\\m‘ — USD
23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA Philips 2 266,20
DP HDMI usD
31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN1800LA/00 4MS 60HZ DP Philips 5+ 268, 40
HDMI UsD
24 LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440) Lenovo 10+ 269,50
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C UsD
24 LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GARITK IPS 4MS 60HZ Lenovo 4 335,50
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA UsD
27 DELL P2723QE IPS UHD 8MS 66HZ HDMI DP Dell 2 445,50
UsD
: 31.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GATITK 4K Lenovo 10+ 537,90
i d (3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C usD
d5 3.2 PIvVOT
‘ 55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 1 638,00
g CCTV MONITOR UsD
49 LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRATITK 2K 4MS 60HZ Lenovo 5+ 1.263,90
HDMI

usb
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21.

21.

23.

23.

23.

23.

24

23.

21.

23.

27

23.

27

27

5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

DELL E2424HS LED FHD 8MS 60HZ DP HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MATATK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ
2xHDMI 1xVGA+VESA

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Philips

Dell

Philips

Dell

Philips

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Philips

Lenovo

69,24 USD

71,50 USD

84,04 USD

92,40 USD

118,80
usb

128,70
usb

134,20
usb

144,10
usb

152,90
usb

159,50
usb

163,90
usb

165,00
usb

170,50
usb

174,90
usb



15.6 LENOVO M15 62CAUATIWL IPS FHD 6MS 60HZ
USB-C

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1600AE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

27 DELL P2723D LED 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

27 PHILIPS 27E1N1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

14" LENOVO 63AAUATGWL IPS WLED 6MS 60HZ USB

27 LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK
4MS IPS 60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1
1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

27 DELL U2724D IPS WUHD 5MS 120HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

27 DELL U2724DE IPS 2K 5MS 120HZ HDMI DP
USB-C VES

27 DELL U2723QE IPS 4K 5MS HDMI DP TYPE-C
PIVOT

34 DELL U3423WE LED WQHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI USB-C

38 DELL U3824DW LED WQHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C CURVED MONITOR

Lenovo

Philips

Dell

Philips

Lenovo

Lenovo

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

0

0

0

0

218,90
usb

251,90
usb

262,90
usb

290,40
usb

302,50
usb

306,90
usb

361,90
usb

367,40
usb

493,90
usb

578,60
usb

847,00
usb

1.241,90
usb



